[OWA STATE UNIVERSITY

Professional and Scientific Council

FY22 BUDGET

Provost Office

ITS

Constant Contact

MU Fees

Supplies

Sponsored Events

Exec Comm Retreat

Awards Banquet

Council Seminar Series Recordings

$10,250
$(750)
$(750)
$(1,750)
$(800)
$(1,000)
$(400)
$(2,500)
$(2,300)
$0
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